PC17113N Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas PC17113N Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PC17113N
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 1.8GHZ YAGI CABLE BRKT MT
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VSWR 1.5
TERMINATION Cable (305mm) - N Female
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
PACKAGING Bulk
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Bracket Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 3.750" (95.25mm)
GAIN 13dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 1.71GHz ~ 1.88GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 1.8GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 1.8GHz DCS Yagi, 12-Element RF Antenna 1.71GHz ~ 1.88GHz 13dBi Cable (305mm) - N Female
Bracket Mount
APPLICATIONS DCS
ANTENNA TYPE Yagi, 12-Element
PC17113N
Part Number: PC17113N
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 1.8GHZ YAGI CABLE BRKT MT
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PC17113N.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PC17113N
PC17113N.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
PC1R5-12-5
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 5V 0.3A
In stock:  5950 pcs
RFQ
PC1A-24V
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 5A 24V
In stock:  4690 pcs
RFQ
PC16552DVX/NOPB
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC UART DUAL WITH FIFO 44-PLCC
In stock:  18303 pcs
RFQ
PC1CL6
Manufacturers:  Panduit
Description:  COVER DUCT POLY 1" X 6'
In stock:  4870 pcs
RFQ
PC16552DVX
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC UART DUAL WITH FIFO 44-PLCC
In stock:  12208 pcs
RFQ
PC18513N
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 1.9GHZ YAGI CABLE BRKT MT
In stock:  538 pcs
RFQ
PC1R5-12-12
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 12V 2W
In stock:  5340 pcs
RFQ
PC16550DVX/NOPB
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC RCVR/TX UNIVER W/FIFO 44-PLCC
In stock:  22737 pcs
RFQ
PC16552DV
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC UART DUAL WITH FIFO 44-PLCC
In stock:  6733 pcs
RFQ
PC16552DV/NOPB
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC UART DUAL WITH FIFO 44-PLCC
In stock:  15392 pcs
RFQ
PC17.07.0070A
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ PCB TRCE IPEX MHFI
In stock:  14433 pcs
RFQ
PC1R5-12-3.3
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 3.3V
In stock:  4509 pcs
RFQ